
IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER: January - February 2022* 
(updated as of May 31, 2022)

Batch 2 Run and Results 20 Jan, Thu

General Waitlisting Period 21 Jan, Fri, to noon of 28 Jan, Fri

Last day of submission of unbound copies of thesis and dissertation 24 Jan, Mon

Deadline of grade submission 25 Jan, Tue

Departmental Waitlisting 28 Jan, Fri (afternoon) – 15 Feb, Tue 

UC Curriculum Committee Meeting 31 Jan, Mon

Registration for 2nd Semester 2021-2022 - Freshmen, Graduating, PWDs, Varsity, HASPAG, and 
Graduate students

31 Jan, Mon – 03 Feb, Thu

Registration for 2nd Semester 2021-2022 - All UPD undergraduate & graduate students 02 Feb, Wed – 03 Feb, Thu

Registration for 2nd Semester 2021-2022 - All other students including Cross registrant/Non-
Degree/CPE students/Special/Foreign/ Exchange students 03 Feb, Thu

Integration Day 04 Feb, Fri

Start of Classes for 2nd Semester 2021-2022 07 Feb, Mon

Last day of withdrawal of enlistment (for those who will not pursue registration for 2nd Sem 
2021-2022)

07 Feb, Mon

Last day of change of matriculation 15 Feb, Tue

General Faculty Meeting 16 Feb, Wed
*Dates are based on the approved UPD Academic Calendar, UPCEd Academic Calendar, Registration Activities (c/o OUR)



IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER: February - April 2022*
(updated as of May 31, 2022)

Last day of submission of bound copies of thesis and dissertation 18 Feb, Fri

Deadline for students to file application for graduation as of the end of 2nd Sem 2021-2022 22 Feb, Tue

Deadline for Colleges to submit to the OUR the approved list of candidates for graduation as of 
1st Sem 2021-2022

22 Feb, Tue

Last day of submission of application for Doctoral Comprehensive Examinations 28 Feb, Mon

Deadline for Colleges to submit to the OUR the tentative list of candidates for graduation as of 
the end of 2nd Semester 2021-2022

01 Mar, Tue

Last day of submission of appeals for extension of residence (for Midyear 2022 enrollment) (Suspended) 11 Mar, Fri

Last day of submission of appeals for Readmission from AWOL (for Midyear 2022 readmission) 11 Mar, Fri

Last day of payment of matriculation 15 Mar, Tue

UC Meeting 21 Mar, Mon

Mid-Semester 01 April, Fri

Reading Break 02 April, Sat – 08 April, Fri

Doctoral Comprehensive Examinations 04, 18, 25 April, Mon

Lenten Break (for students only) 11 April, Mon – 17 April, Sun
*Dates are based on the approved UPD Academic Calendar, UPCEd Academic Calendar, Registration Activities (c/o OUR)



IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER: April - May 2022* 
(updated as of May 31, 2022)

Deadlines to submit appeals/cases for Student Admission, Progress and Welfare (SAPAW) and 
committee and CSAPG consideration 

22 April, Fri

Deadline for dropping subjects 06 May, Fri

Deadline for Colleges to submit to the OUR appeals for CSAPG consideration 06 May, Fri

Last day of submission of appeals for extension of residence (for 1st Sem 2022-2023 enrollment) (Suspended) 06 May, Fri

Last day of submission of appeals for Readmission from AWOL (for 1st Sem 2022-2023 readmission) 06 May, Fri

Deadline for filing of Leave of Absence (LOA) 10 May, Tue

Last day of submission of application of readmission from LOA (for Midyear 2022 readmission) 11 May, Wed

Pre-enlistment for Midyear 2022 16 May, Mon – 31 May, Wed

Last day for graduating students to clear their deficiencies 17 May, Tue

CSAPG Meeting 23 May, Mon

End of Classes 25 May, Wed

Integration Period 26 May, Thu – 27 May, Fri

Last day of oral defense for 2nd Semester 2021-2022 27 May, Fri

Final Examinations 28 May, Sat – 04 Jun, Sat

Validation for Advance Credit 31 May, Tue – 24 Jun, Fri
*Dates are based on the approved UPD Academic Calendar, UPCEd Academic Calendar, Registration Activities (c/o OUR)



IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER: June 2022* 
(updated as of May 31, 2022)

Batch Run and Results 01 June, Wed

General waitlisting period 02 June, Thu  - noon of 10 June, Fri

Release of results of Doctoral Comprehensive Examinations 6 June, Mon

UC Curriculum Committee Meeting 6 June, Mon

Removal Exam Period 6 June, Mon – 10 June, Fri

Departmental waitlisting period 10 June, Fri – 24 June, Fri

Last day of submission of unbound copies of thesis and dissertation 10 June, Fri

Deadline for Grade Submission 13 June, Mon

Registration Period: Freshmen, graduating, PWDs, Varsity, HASPAG, and graduate students (MYT) 15 June, Wed – 16 June, Thu

Registration Period: All UPD undergraduate & graduate students (MYT) 15 June, Wed – 16, June Thu

Registration Period: All other students including CPE/Cross registrant/Non-Degree/Special/Foreign/ 
Exchange students (MYT)

16 June, Thu

Faculty Integration Day 17 June, Fri

UP Foundation Day 18 June, Sat

Start of Classes for MYT 20 June, Mon

Last day of withdrawal of enlistment 20 June, Mon
*Dates are based on the approved UPD Academic Calendar, UPCEd Academic Calendar, Registration Activities (c/o OUR)



IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER: June – July 2022*
(updated as of May 31, 2022)

Faculty meeting 20 June, Mon

Last day of submission of bound copies of thesis and dissertation 23 June, Thu

Last day of Change of Matriculation (CoM) 24 June, Fri

Deadline for students to file for application for graduation as of the end of Midyear 2022 28 June, Tue

Deadline for Colleges to submit to the OUR the approved list of candidates for graduation as of the 
end of 2nd Semester 2021-2022

28 June, Tue

Last day of submission of appeals for extension of residence (for 1st Sem 2022-2023 enrollment) 4 July, Mon (New deadline)

Mid-Semester (MYT) 5 July, Tue

Deadline for Colleges to submit to the OUR the tentative list of candidates for graduation as of the 
end of Midyear 2022

5 July, Tue

Last day for graduating students to clear their deficiencies 7 July, Thu

Reading break for MYT 14 July, Thu – 16 July, Sat

Deadline for dropping of subjects for MYT 14 July, Thu 

Deadline to submit appeals/cases for Student Admission, Progress and Welfare (SAPAW) Committee 
consideration 

18 July, Mon

*Dates are based on the approved UPD Academic Calendar, UPCEd Academic Calendar, Registration Activities (c/o OUR)



IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER: August 2022*
(updated as of May 31, 2022)

UC Meeting 20 July, Wed

CEd Parangal sa Magsisipagtapos (tentative) 29 July, Fri**

Commencement Exercises 31 July, Sun

Last day of oral defense for MYT 1 Aug, Mon

Deadline for Colleges to submit to the OUR appeals for CSAPG consideration 2 Aug, Tue

Deadline for filing for Leave of Absence (LOA) for those enrolled 5 Aug, Fri

End of classes 6 Aug, Sat

Integration Period 8 Aug, Mon

Last day of submission of application of readmission from LOA (for 1st Sem 2022-2023 readmission) 8 Aug, Mon

Final Exams 9 Aug, Tue – 11 Aug, Thu

CSAPG meeting 15 Aug, Mon

Last day of submission of unbound copies of thesis and dissertation 15 Aug, Mon

Deadline for grade submission 20 Aug, Sat

Faculty meeting (tentative) 29 Aug, Mon

Last day of submission of bound copies of thesis and dissertation (tentative) 1 Sept, Thu
*Dates are based on the approved UPD Academic Calendar, UPCEd Academic Calendar, Registration Activities (c/o OUR)
**May change depending on approval of authorities
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